Pb
RoHS COMPLIANT
4.40±0.15 .173±.006
0.35 TYP..014
1.00 .039 1.00 .039
1.00 TYP..039
D
1.65 .065

D 2069
ADD I/O PANEL SECONDARY SIDE VIEW AND
TABLE"G", UPDATE PART NUMBER CODING AND
DRAWING TOLERANCE
05/17/2010 LH
E 2536 UPDATE PROCESSING TEMPERATURE 03/02/2012 LH
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM[INCHES]
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR:  5
DECIMALS
X.=  0.40 [.016]
.X=  0.30 [.012]
.XX=  0.20 [.008]
.XXX=  0.10 [.0040]
DATE NAMEDRAWN
C
DWG.  NO. REV
SHEET 1 OF 2SCALE:  5:1
JH
11045 E
THE INFORMATION HEREIN CONTAINS
PROPIETARY INFORMATION OF
SULLINS ELECTRONICS AND IS NOT
TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY
PURPOSE EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY
AUTHORIZED IN WRITING BY AN
OFFICER OF SULLINS ELECTRONICS.
PCI EXPRESS, 1mm CC, DIP SOLDER
FILE NAME: Z:\ECO PENDING\2536, PCI E -- REMOVE PA46\DWG 11045\11045, N_E_ _DHHN-T9_ _  PRINT: 4/3/2012
TITLE
03/09/2009
PART NUMBER
SIZE CAGE CODE
54453
N_E_ _DHHN-T9_ _
Pb
RoHS COMPLIANT
10.00 .394 A
D
1.65 .065
1.35 .053
0.70±0.08 .028±.003
2X 2.35±0.05 .093±.002
1.25 .049
3.25 .128
1.00 TYP.039
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
(TOLERANCE: 0.05[.002])
A PIN #1
B PIN #1
0.10[.004]
1.90±0.05 .075±.002
5.60 .220
3.20 .126  REF.
2.40 .094
0.70 .028  TYP.
1.50 .059
1.50 .059